

**16-25MAR10 - Brown School Road Asphalt Overlay  
2010 Pavement Preservation**

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FRECH PAVING		APAC		CHRISTENSEN		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,362.50	\$1,362.50
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,192.50	\$4,192.50
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	15	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$30.66	\$459.90	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$47.83	\$717.45
TREE REMOVAL	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$512.50	\$1,025.00	\$1,315.00	\$2,630.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$913.75	\$1,827.50
DITCHING	LF	685	\$7.00	\$4,795.00	\$8.10	\$5,548.50	\$11.50	\$7,877.50	\$15.00	\$10,275.00	\$9.80	\$6,713.00
6"X12" ROCK DITCH LINER W/ FABIC	SY	140	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$17.85	\$2,499.00	\$82.00	\$11,480.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$49.93	\$6,989.50
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	200	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$86.25	\$17,250.00	\$78.80	\$15,760.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$82.53	\$16,505.00
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	5	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$308.00	\$1,540.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$194.00	\$970.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY SWALE - FULL DEPTH	SY	27	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$75.92	\$2,049.84	\$72.00	\$1,944.00	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$73.96	\$1,996.92
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	120	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$83.00	\$9,960.00	\$88.00	\$10,560.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$85.50	\$10,260.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE	TON	640	\$65.00	\$41,600.00	\$73.82	\$47,244.80	\$73.50	\$47,040.00	\$71.00	\$45,440.00	\$73.66	\$47,142.40
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	20	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$76.25	\$1,525.00	\$96.50	\$1,930.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$86.38	\$1,727.50
PAVING FABRIC (GlasPave™ or approved equal)	SY	5770	\$3.00	\$17,310.00	\$3.60	\$20,772.00	\$3.40	\$19,618.00	\$3.50	\$20,195.00	\$3.50	\$20,195.00
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$3,310.00	\$3,310.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$925.00	\$925.00
1' WIDE TOP SOIL EDGE TREATMENT	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,280.00	\$3,280.00	\$4,845.00	\$4,845.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,062.50	\$4,062.50
<b>Bid Total</b>				<b>\$111,745.00</b>		<b>\$126,364.04</b>		<b>\$134,829.50</b>		<b>\$140,110.00</b>		<b>\$130,596.77</b>
<b>DEDUCTION PER TON = \$</b>						<b>\$5.75</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>		
Bid Response						YES		YES		YES		
Work Authorization Certification						YES		YES		YES		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						YES		YES		YES		
Anti-Collusion Statement						YES		YES		YES		
Bid Bond						YES		YES		YES		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						YES		YES		YES		
Bidders Acknowledgment						YES		YES		YES		